
Description:

Taste Profile: 

Serving Suggestions: 

Double Gold - 18th Annual Platinum Wine Press Northwest 
Invitational Wine Competition
Gold - Cascadia Wine Competition
Gold - Indy International Wine Competition 
Gold - Northwest Wine Summit 2017
Silver -  Los Angeles International Wine Awards 
Silver - All Canadian Wine Championships

AWARDS

Riesling2016 Classic 
( 1-off-dry )

MEDAL
WINNER
2017

gbwines@me.com

Located in the Okanagan’s premier grape region, Gehringer Brothers is nestled in the heart of the well-known 

Golden Mile Bench south of Oliver, BC. Gehringer Brothers, recognized for superior quality wines, is one of the earli-

est family-run estate wineries in the Okanagan. 1985 saw their first vintage, and 31 years of passionate winemaking 

are reflected in high levels of consistency. The Gehringer style is a symbiosis of terroir and a fine balance between 

ripe, sweet fruit and firm, clean acidity. The brothers, Walter and Gordon’s, hard work and dedication to perfection 

have not gone unnoticed. They boast to be the King of Platinum, with a total of 64 Platinum awards to date!

CSPC Nr.
Size

Alcohol
Total Acidity

Residual Sugar
pH

+ 171488
750 ml
13.0%
6.4 g/l
13.4 g/l
3.14




