



## 2016 Classic Riesling

(1-off-dry)



Double Gold - 18th Annual Platinum Wine Press Northwest Invitational Wine Competition Gold - Cascadia Wine Competition Gold - Indy International Wine Competition Gold - Northwest Wine Summit 2017 Silver - Los Angeles International Wine Awards Silver - All Canadian Wine Championships

## **Description:**

Riesling has a unique acidity that stimulates the taste buds, increasing ones appetite.

## **Taste Profile:**

Riesling enjoys delicate aromas of peach and honey, mingled with apple, kiwi and floral notes. Its unique acidity stimulates the taste buds, and is balanced by a subtle sweetness, enhancing the flavours.

## Serving Suggestions:

A great social and food wine. Medium to hot curry, chutneys & Asian foods; pork, chicken, turkey, pasta & salads.

ANALYSIS	CSPC Nr.	+ 171488
	Size	750 ml
	Alcohol	13.0%
Total Acidity		6.4 g/l
Residual Sugar		13.4 g/l
	рН	3.14

Located in the Okanagan's premier grape region, **Gehringer Brothers** is nestled in the heart of the well-known **Golden Mile Bench** south of Oliver, BC. Gehringer Brothers, recognized for superior quality wines, is one of the earliest family-run estate wineries in the Okanagan. 1985 saw their first vintage, and 31 years of passionate winemaking are reflected in high levels of consistency. The Gehringer style is a symbiosis of terroir and a fine balance between ripe, sweet fruit and firm, clean acidity. The brothers, Walter and Gordon's, hard work and dedication to perfection have not gone unnoticed. They boast to be the *King of Platinum*, with a total of 64 Platinum awards to date!